
Studio of Dance 2018-19 Academic Year 
Pre-Professional Division Curriculum 

 
Student Name:  _____________________________________   
Highlighted below is the curriculum level the Director recommends for your child. Registration is for Twenty-Eight (28) weeks  
an annual $40.00 registration fee payable prior to first class. We will be happy to review the curriculum or discuss scheduling 
options with you and your child at established registration dates or by appointment. *Indicates by invitation/placement of the 
Director. 
 
To be considered a Pre-Professional Division student, participation in the FULL curriculum is required. 

Ballet Level      Required  
    *By invitation only                                                             

  Class Day   Class Time    Full Curriculum 
       Total Hours 

Ballet A 
 

• Foundation Ballet  
• PBT 
• Intro to Jazz 
• Ballet A Technique 
• PBT 

  

Thursday 
Thursday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

4:30 – 5:45 
5:45– 6:15 
1:15 – 2:00 
2:00 – 3:30 
3:30 - 4:00 

           1.25 
             .50 
             .75 
          1 .50 
             .50 
 

 2.75 Ballet Hours   4.50 Total Hours 

Ballet B 
 

• PBT 
• *Intermediate Modern 
• Ballet B Technique 
• *Ballet B Pre-Pointe/Pointe 
• Intro to Jazz 
• Ballet A Technique 
• PBT 

Thursday 
Friday 
Friday 
Friday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

6:00 – 6:30 
4:30 – 6:00 
6:00 – 7:30 
7:30 - 8:00 
1:15 – 2:00 
2:00 – 3:30 
3:30 – 4:00 
     
   

             .50   
           1.50 
           1.50 
             .50 
             .75 
           1.50 
             .50 

 •    3.50 Ballet Hours       6.75 Total Hours  

Ballet C 
 

 

 

• PBT 
• Ballet C w/Pointe 
• Intermediate Modern 
• Ballet B Technique 
• *Ballet B Pre-Pointe/Pointe 
• PBT 
• Company Class 

 
 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Friday  
Friday 
Sunday 
Sunday  
 

 5:45 – 6:15 
 6:15 – 8:30 
 5:00 – 6:30 
 6:30 – 8:00 
 8:00 - 8:30 
 3:30 – 4:00 
 4:00 – 5:45 
 

            .50 
          2.25 
          1.50 
          1.50 
            .50   
            .50 
          1.75 

    6.00 Ballet Hours      8.50 Total Hours   

Ballet D • Ballet D w/Pointe 
• PBT 
• Ballet C w/Pointe 
• Intermediate Modern 
• PBT 
• Company Class 

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

6:15 – 8:30 
5:45 - 6:15 
6:15 – 8:30 
5:00 - 6:30 
3:30 – 4:00 
4:00 – 5:45 

          2.25 
            .50 
          2.25 
          1.50 
            .50 
          1.75 
     

 6.25 Ballet Hours   8.75 Total Hours 

208-19 Academic Year Tuition Fees 
Twenty-Eight (28) Weeks 

.50 hours = $294.00 

.75 hours = $441.00 
1.00 hour = $588.00 

1.25 hours = $735.00 
1.50 hours = $882.00 

1.75 hours = $1,029.00 
2.00 hours = $1,176.00 
2.25 hours = $1,323.00 


